Bz FEEBE  9:00
B B

i K4 7 5 i 1m20 | 1m25 | 1m30 | 1m35 | Im40 | 1m45 | 1m50 Rigk | NELZ
1| 5983 | ik HEATf- | FALY T*a —H el

46




— 5B FEEBk

®’ B 9:00

Frn— K4 7Y HF EizES AR 1 JEiBE 2 I 3 JEiBE 4 I 5 I 6 I FLEk G| NERE
1| 5254 i f2IE Yerh bvvt | EEvAZ—X
2
— % 2 F 2B W Bk
®’ B 12 : 00

Frn— K4 7Y HF BizES AR 1 JEiBE 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 I 6 I RS G| NERE
1| 5336 KEF N Y phx ZEHVAY—R

R - — &K T = BBk

w’ B 16 : 00

Fun— K4 7 VAT B4 £ 1 JR G 2 JRGE 3 JR G 4 JRGEH 5 JEHE 6 JEHE AUk JEGE | NEAL
1| 5336 REF AN 1) phx SHVAL =X
2

a7




— B FRI AL 12:00
® B
Frs B4, 7Y AT FiRL | ¥ weE | ek
1| 5247 vk A Ik | ZEHv RS =X
2| 5585 il fiih 2 A Ise TC
3
4
50

48




	高Pro
	幅三Pro
	砲Pro

